Filed Date
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020

5/22/2020
5/22/2020

5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/26/2020

5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020

5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/27/2020

Instr Type
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

CORRECTION WARRANTY
DEED

LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
REDEMPTION DEED

REVOCATION OF BENEFICIARY
DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
EXECUTOR/TRIX DEED

Grantor

ZIELINSKI, SALLY

BOOR FAMILY TRUST
MCGORTY, RORY T TRUSTEE

FIRST SECURITY BANK TRUSTEE
GDL FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST

AGREEMENT
RICHARDS, LARRY B
LANE, BILL C

KING, DARLEAN

KING, DARLEAN

GROTHE, CHRISTOPHER A JR
NIX, DEBBIE

COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS

ROWE, CLARISSA

COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS

CAVITT, DAVID EUGENE

KASINGER, MATTHEW L
HAZEL, RICHARD M
HAYNES, JEFF

BARKER, DONNA
BARKER, DONNA
BARKER, DONNA
CAVITT, DAVID E

Grantee

CROSBY, CYNTHIA

BOONE, H CRAIG

MCGORTY, RORY T TRUSTEE
GUNTER, ESPERANZA C
BLACK ARC PRODUCTS LLC

ROBINSON, CHRIS

BILL C AND GLENDA LANE
REVOCABLE TRUST

BOBBITT, DEBRA A
RICKETTS, LARRY
HUFFORD, NISANAT
BOWMAN, LINDSEY

BLUE OCEAN PARTNERS LLC
BLUE OCEAN PARTNERS LLC
BLUE OCEAN PARTNERS LLC
BLUE OCEAN PARTNERS LLC
ROOKER, ROBERT EARL
VICKERS, IVEL

LANDSFORD, PAMELA LEAH

CLONTS, ZACHARY L
HUNSUCKER, JACQUELENE
JENSEN, KAYLA
ARKANSAS PROPERTY LLC
ARKANSAS PROPERTY LLC
ARKANSAS PROPERTY LLC
PROFFER, SHANE

NORRIS, THOMAS WAYNE ESTATE |BRISTER, MARY

Consideration

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$165,000.00
$295,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$239,000.00
$85,000.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$0.00
$422.30

$0.00

$129,900.00
$80,000.00
$26,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$160,000.00
$0.00



5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/27/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020

5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020

5/29/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

CORRECTION DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

US BANK NA

BECKETT, CINDY A TRUSTEE
ANDERSON, DOUGLAS L

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
CHAPARRAL PROPERTIES INC
MOELLINGER, EDWARD F
PONCE, JOSHUA

SMITH, REBECCA L

CO-ARK ENTERPRISES LLC
COTTER, CASSIE

BELK, SHARON

RISNER, RANDY

MCBURNIE, JOYCE
DEATHERAGE, CHRISTOPHER A
LEISURE HOMES CORPORATION

CHARLENE LINAMANMOYER
TRUST

LEVO FAMILY TRUST
SWANN, AMY
GOLDEN, LAWRENCE
HARDIN, HUNTER R
OLMSTEAD, CRAIG G
KOTHE FAMILY TRUST

BRATTON FAMILY REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST

PYZIK, CYNTHIA J

LEISURE HOMES CORPORATION
CERNY, DONALD J ESTATE
BREWER, KAREN S

BOCKMAN, JAMES E DECEASED

FEW, JAMES

MOODY, JON L

BOLTZ, LEE

TUBBS, JOHN REESE

WELCH, BRETT

PARKER, JERRY

VESSELL, ASHLEY M

RHOADS, TREVOR J
HAGGARD, DAISY HYON
MCDONALD, SUSAN

CATO, BENJAMIN A

FOX, BRUCE EDWARD
THOMPSON, ETHEL
DEATHERAGE, CHRISOPHER A
EMBACK, THOMAS J TRUSTEE
BAC FARMS INC

FITZGERALD, GARY D Il
PAULINE REVOCABLE TRUST
GOLDEN, LAWRENCE
MORRISON, HAPPI

LEVO FAMILY LIVING TRUST
LONGINO, LONNIE GLEN
RAY, TRENDA D

TUCKER, DUSTIN
KOTHE FAMILY TRUST
KENDRICK, LISAM
BREWER, FRANKLIN II
COLLINS, DANIEL |

$35,000.00
$0.00
$77,500.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$0.00
$214,900.00
$132,000.00
$45,000.00
$84,900.00
$107,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$40,000.00

$342,900.00
$166,000.00
$0.00
$92,000.00
$172,500.00
$139,900.00
$32,500.00

$144,000.00
$164,000.00
$16,000.00
$31,500.00
$95,000.00



5/29/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020
6/1/2020

6/1/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020

6/1/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
FIDUCIARY DEED

PARTIAL RELEASE

PARTIAL RELEASE
QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

REDEMPTION DEED
REDEMPTION DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

ANDERSON, BOBBY C
WHITE RIVER VALLEY INC

SEPULVADO, HAZEL N

ALFRED AND JUNE KERLEY LIVING

TRUST

ANSTAFF BANK

ANSTAFF BANK

GDL FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST

AGREEMENT

TUCKER, DUSTIN CRAIG

CITY OF BRAIRCLIFF

BERRYHILL, CAROLYN S

BLACK DOG ENTERPRISES INC
HARDIN, ALISHA

DOCKINS, MONIQUE
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
GRIGG FAMILY TRUST
HAMMONTREE, NICKIE

DRIVER, ERIC

ZABOJNIK, KENNETH

BOYLE, GARY ALEXANDER
LAWRENCE, WILLIAM
RYAN, ANGELA MARIE

AAMODT, JASON

BRANDENBURG, JAMES H

BOYLE, GARY ALEXANDER
CRABB, ANNE TYLER MCGUIRE
SEPULVADO, HAZEL N TRUSTEE
KERLEY, ELLEN S

OZARK PROPERTIES & RENTALS
LLC

HAZEL, RICHARD
SPEEDWELL

STONE PATH PROPERTIES LLC
THOMPSON, ORA

ROGERS, LINDA

AAMODT, JASON

DUNN, JOHN

DOCKINS, LOGAN R

BARNES, JEREMY DUSTIN
DIGGS, BRANDON
HANNAFORD, JEREMY

GRIGG, DEREK A

SANDERS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT AND HOLDING LLC

THE DARRELL AND GAIL
BROTHERS FAMILY REVOCABLE
TRUST

VAUGHN, TERRY
THEUSCH, CAROL
SCHMITT, RENATE
MAHAN, RICKY L TRUSTEE
FOLTA, COREY
COCHRAN, LUKE D

$85,000.00
$50,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,447,502.57

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,944.33
$3,952.64
$32,500.00
$36,000.00
$300,000.00

$155,000.00

$136,900.00
$169,300.00
$1,000.00
$72,500.00
$190,000.00
$378,000.00



6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020

6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020

6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
CORRECTION QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

DUNN, JOHN
DOCKINS, LOGAN R
BYLER, MARISSA

JOHNSON, PATRICIA

KAESEBERG, MYRTLE DECEASED

CLOSE, LAURIE A

CITY OF BRIARCLIFF
BAKER, JEREMIAH
GILLESPIE, BILL
GRESHAM LIVING TRUST
BARTON FAMILY TRUST
RAMBOSEK, MARY M

GIBSON GROUP LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

TUBBS, REESE

ALOISI, LINDA CHERYL

LEWIS, GORDON W
JOHNSTON, BETTY

AKHUNJI, MOHAMMED
RUSHING, ERIC

COLLINS, DANIEL I

GAST, KRISTIE L

PETER M ROTHENBACH TRUST
HODGES, MITCHELL JR
CAUSEY, ROBIN PAYNE
SMAKAL, JAMES

CLINE, CAROLYN

KIMMER, RODNEY R TRUSTEE
VESSELL, ASHLEY M

CARTER, CHRISTOPHER
LYDON, HEATHER J

BRISTOL CONRAD PROPERTIES
INC

JOHNSON, KRIS ALAN
KAESEBERG, JAMES

NESLER, LAURIE A

KING, BARBARA EVON

BAKER, ERIN

CITY OF BRIARCLIFF ARKANSAS
HICKS, HARVEY A

RANEY, LISA M

ADAMS, PETER TRUSTEE
CANNON, JERRY

BARKER, JIM

TURNER, JUSTIN

LEWIS, GORDON W
BARREN CREEK RANCH LLC
ADAN INVESTMENTS LLC
FEENEY, MICHAEL S
COLLINS, DANIEL J

MARTIN, RONNIE JOE
ROTHENBACH, PETER M
ZEBRUNN LLC

ZEBRUNN LLC

SZYMANSKI, DALE

BOHRTZ, BRIAN C
SPANGENBERG LIVING TRUST
BROWN, HEATHER P

$12,000.00
$142,500.00
$75,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,550.00
$0.00

$0.00
$174,900.00
$0.00
$164,500.00
$137,500.00

$12,000.00
$160,000.00
$0.00
$65,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$735,000.00
$55,000.00
$93,000.00
$115,000.00



6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020

6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020

6/12/2020

6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020

6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
PARTIAL RELEASE
QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

REDEMPTION DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION EXECUTOR/TRIX

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
REDEMPTION DEED
REDEMPTION DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED

COLANDER, JOHN A
GODWIN, DEBBIE C
COOPER, BROOKE
RUSHING, ERIC
ARVEST BANK
SCHULE, MARY K

MISSISSIPPI DELTA PROPERTIES

LLC

COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS

BASS, JOEH
BANK OF THE OZARKS

FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK

HAMMONDS, HEATHER C

HAMMONDS, HEATHER C

CASTRO, JANIE RIOS
DUHR, BARBARA L
BARNHART, ELBERT L
BRADLEY-YOUNT TRUST

BURGER, JEFFERY FRANK ESTATE
R DANETTE STEWART AMENDED

LIVING TRUST
STEIMEL, HUBERT C I
GRAY, JERRY H

GRAY, JERRY H

COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS

GORSUCH, SONYA L TRUSTEE
BREAZEAL, ELSIE L TRUSTEE
CLARKE, LUANA J

CAMPBELL, NORMAN D
STEPHENS, KYLE D

GILLAM, SAMPSON

FEENEY, MICHAEL S

M PROPERTIES LLC

SCHULE, DENNIS R

HARRIS IRREVOCABLE TRUST

MCBRIDE, CHAD MICHAEL
BASS LIVING TRUST
DAVIS, DONNIE LYNN
BURTON REAL ESTATE LP

HAMMONDS, HEATHER C
TRUSTEE

HAMMONDS, HEATHER C
TRUSTEE

CAMP, L WAYNE TRUSTE
NORTH VILLAGE INC
COLLARD, DOUGLAS D
SPEAK, NATHANIEL
ANSELMO, TINA BURGER

JAYHAWK NEST PROPERTIES LLC

STEIMEL, MALLORY S
BOLIEAU, TAMMY L
BOLIEAU, TAMMY L
MRAVLAG, MONICA
LAWTON, DENNIS P
DAVIS, RAYMOND
FOSTER, LARRY D
PEDIGO, CHRIS

$81,500.00
$135,000.00
$15,000.00
$134,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$248.16
$0.00
$49,900.00
$18,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$15,000.00
$90,000.00
$148,000.00
$79,900.00
$0.00
$825,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,013.92
$1,243.47
$47,500.00
$87,000.00
$0.00



6/15/2020

6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020

6/16/2020
6/16/2020
6/16/2020
6/16/2020

6/16/2020

6/16/2020
6/16/2020
6/16/2020

6/16/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

PARTIAL RELEASE
QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED

PARTIAL RELEASE
QUITCLAIM DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

R DANETTE STEWART AMENDED
LIVING TRUST

WUNDERLICH, KATHY
UPTON, ANTONNINA
GAINES, WILLIAM D JR
CLE-SAM INC

THE TIM WALKER LIVING TRUST
AGREEMENT

LEWEY, DOROTHY M
FNBC BANK
BROOKS, CRAIG D

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE

CORPORATION
VICE, JEANNETTE ANN

BROOKS, PATRICIA
ROUSE, LAURA
MALEY, CYNTHIA NOLAN

BANTER, DON

SILZELL, SAMMY ANN
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
ARVEST BANK

BOUCHER, STEPHEN W

VIRTUE FAMILY TRUST

KELLER, DONNA J WILLIAMS
GRAYHAM, KYLE A

CAMP, CAROLYN M

RUBIETTA, JAMES R

JAYHAWK NEST PROPERTIES LLC

NICHOLS, CHERYL ANN
WEST, MICHAELA LUELF
WILLIAMS, HAROLD
NORTH VILLAGE INC
CHESTER, ANN MARIE

BREST, DEBORAH L
ROUSE, EDWIN JR
BROOKS, PATRICIA A
RENNER, JOSEPH B

JEANNETTE ANN VICE
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

GILMER, JEREMY
MILLER, DAVID L

RICHARD AND CYNTHIA MALEY
FAMILY TRUST

REEVES, CASSANDRA A
HALL, SALLY ANN
RURALLAND USA LLC
DAVID, BRIAN

BOUKOV, LUBIMA
KIMMER, RODNEY R TRUSTEE
BOUCHER LIVING TRUST
CHILDS, JAKE L
SANFORD, NATHAN J
YOUNT, HAROLD
MILLER, JOSHUA
ENRIGHT, DONALD T

$825,000.00

$53,000.00
$160,000.00
$174,500.00
$117,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$86,700.00

$0.00

$75,000.00
$159,500.00
$0.00

$330,000.00
$0.00
$568.69
$279.11
$505.95
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$155,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,500.00
$15,000.00



6/17/2020

6/17/2020

6/17/2020

6/2/2020
6/2/2020

6/2/2020
6/2/2020

6/2/2020

6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020

6/2/2020
6/3/2020

6/3/2020

6/3/2020

6/3/2020
6/3/2020

6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
DISTRIBUTEE'S DEED

PARTIAL RELEASE
QUITCLAIM DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

CORRECTION EXECUTOR/TRIX

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

CARUTHERS, JAMES THOMAS
TRUSTEE

CARUTHERS, JAMES THOMAS
TRUSTEE

BODENHAMER, MARGIE MAY
TRUSTEE

HIXSON, DARRELL D

LINTHICUM, PRISCILLA HOPE
ESTATE

QUICKEN LOANS INC

PROFESSIONAL HOUSING & LAND
LLC

DECKELMAN, DORIAN LEIGH
TRUSTEE

JOHNSON, SAMMY L
ARKANSAS AUCTION BLOCK LLC
FIRST SECURITY BANK

FRENCL, HOLLY
BURGER, JEFFERY FRANK ESTATE

HARRISON, MIKE TRUSTEE

HARRISON, MIKE TRUSTEE

BAKER, JAMES NEEL
NORFORK TROUT DOCK INC

WILLIAMS, EDDIE J
LITTLE, SHANNON L
GRIFFIN, DIANE
GRIFFIN, JIMMY WILLIAM
TISKUS, CAROL A

MILLER, JOHNNY LOUIS $80,000.00
MILLER, JOHNNY LOUIS $0.00
NET LEASE ASSOCIATES- $60,000.00
MOUNTAIN HOME D'S LLC

HIXSON, AARON $0.00
BENNETT, BABETTE $0.00
GOECKERMAN, GARY $0.00
ABSON, MUTSA $300.00
YOUNG, ETHAN R $156,000.00
ARRIGO, MATTHEW D $148,500.00
STARKEY, BRANDON D $294,000.00
FORKUM, JULIE JACKSON $37,500.00
TRUSTEE

FARRUGGIA, JOLYNN S $20,000.00
ANSELMO, TINA BURGER $0.00
ROSES TROUT DOCK & RESORT $2,500,000.00
LLC

R & K NORFORK RESORT & TROUT | $2,500,000.00
DOCK LLC

HODGES, MITCHELL JR $10.00

R & K NORFORK RESORT & TROUT| $2,500,000.00
DOCKLLC

CASPER, BARBARA $0.00
FINCH, NATASHA $0.00
PAPAS HOUSE LLC $0.00
GRIFFIN, JIMMY WILLIAM $0.00
TISKUS FAMILY TRUST $0.00



6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020

6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020

6/5/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020

6/8/2020

6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020

6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020

QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
COMMISSIONER'S DEED

CORRECTION TRUSTEE'S
DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WALLS, KELLI

DAVIS, APRIL

VANGILDER, ANDY

MILLER, COLEEN R
GILLESPIE, KAREN L

CRUM, CAROLE A

DRAKE, D RANDALL TRUSTEE

PAUL STINNETT AND TRULLA
STINNETT REVOCABLE TRUST

GREEN, CAROLYN Y

COBLE, BOBBY

EDMONDS, MICHAEL G
LYDON, HEATHER

LAWSON, DWAYNE EDWARD

COCHRAN, CHRISTINA G
LEUPOLD, DON A
COMMISSIONER IN CIRCUIT

BRATTON FAMILY REVOCABLE

LIVING TRUST

JAMES, WILMA

HALL, JAMES

DAVIS, CAROLYN JEAN
GWALTNEY, MARLENE W

TRIBBLE, MARY JANA WILCOXSON

SPAULDING FAMILY TRUST

DONALD B HUNTER LIVING TRUST

MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE

ANDERSON, MARK

TRIVITT, JESSICA

FIBER TEL CONTRACTORS INC
VON DOOM, AMBER

LANE, DIANNE M

CRUM, JOANN B TRUSTEE
HAWKINS, AMBER

KITTLE, STEVEN J

ALLEN, WAYNE S
ROHRIG, KIMBERLY
MILLER, JEFFREY S
PERKINS, ALLEN L

OZARK MOUNTAIN VACATION
RENTALS LLC

RILEY, MISTY L
ESSNER, LESLIE D

INTEGRITY FIRST BANK NATIONAL

ASSOCIATION
RAY, TRENDA D

JONES, ROBERT GLEN
HALL, GWENYTH E
DAVIS, LISA MARIE
WILCOXSON, JOANN

GWALTNEY, MARLENE
WILCOXSON

HEMBERGER, DE ANNE
SCHUMACHER, BARBARA J
OLNEY, KEVIN

BAYLESS, RONALD

$0.00
$6,000.00
$180,000.00
$97,000.00
$144,900.00
$125,000.00
$225,000.00
$98,500.00

$360,000.00
$95,000.00
$15,000.00
$14,500.00
$132,500.00

$235,000.00
$0.00
$8,600.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$189,000.00
$87,500.00
$0.00

$0.00



6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020

6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
HINKLE FAMILY TRUST
BUCHMAN, LILLIAN
HALL, GWENYTH E
FELICCIA, VINCENT

POOL, MARTHA
SCHROEDER, KERRI
CAUDILL, KYLE ROSS
JORDAN, PATRICIA N
SAUNDERS, CR
LOONEY, SANDRA K
CARROLL, LISA ANNE
GINECO

MELBA J WALLIS TRUST
MELBA J WALLIS TRUST
CHAFIN, SHAWN
WIGGINS, DEBRA
JACKSON, KIMBERLY
PATRICK, DIXIE J
PARMLEY, GERALDINE V
VAN HORN, CYNTHIA L
GENTRY, SHARON

ARTHUR, CHRISTA

ARTHUR, CHRISTA

ARTHUR, CHRISTA

MARLEY, LAWRENCE IV
SEPTEMBER BEGINNINGS LLC
STALLINGS, CHRISTOPHER ADAM
MILLS, DANIEL R

BRISTOL CONRAD PROPERTIES
INC

LANCE, MICHAEL

FOLEY, MICHAEL TRUSTEE
SUMNER, ANTHONY

JORDAN, JEFFREY L
GUSTAFSON, JOSEPH

THE LOONEY LIVING TRUST
FRANCIS, VIKKI

CASH ENTERPRISES INC
WALLIS, KATHY J

WALLIS, DAVID W

PARKER, MICHAEL D
JOHNSON, MICHELLE
BRANAMAN, KALEY

PATRICK, DIXIE J TRUSTEE
HAYNES, PAMELA R
WILLIAMS, LINDSAY

WEBER, DOUGLAS J JR

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28,500.00
$63,500.00
$79,000.00

$95,000.00
$35,000.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$125,000.00
$275,000.00
$205,000.00
$0.00
$127,000.00
$260,000.00
$138,000.00



